
Corrigendum-I

Dt.: 09.02.2024

GeM bid ID : 

NIT No. (BHEL Website):

Enquiry Number:

Enquiry Date:

79796

Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited
   (High Pressure Boiler Plant) Tiruchirappalli – 620014

WORKS CONTRACTS MANAGEMENT
Phone: 0431-2571573 / 5478 

Email  : prasath@bhel.in; mssvasan@bhel.in 

GEM/2023/B/4381961

                         Yours Faithfully,

For BHARAT HEAVY ELECRICALS LIMITED

SR.ENGINEER/WCM.

BHEL, TRICHY-14

94724 00006

29.01.2024

Description: “WORKS CONTRACT FOR OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE OF WASTE WATER TREATMENT 

PLANT AT MAIN HOSPITAL IN BHEL TOWNSHIP FOR 2024-25.”

The Date & Time for receipt and opening of bid is revised as per the details given below: -

Original Date & Time                                                                                       Revised Date & Time 
Last Date/Time for receipt of Tender: -                                                         Last Date/Time for receipt of Tender: -
09.02.2024/15:00 hrs                                                                                         16.02.2024/15:00 hrs   

Last Date/Time for Opening of Tender: -                                                      Last Date/Time for Opening of Tender: - 
09.02.2024/15:30 hrs                                                                                         16.02.2024/15:30 hrs

All other terms and conditions remain unaltered. 


